
SEPTEMBER 2024 TREE REPORT # permit

plant 

material per 

permit

Removal 15 25

Emergency Removal 1 1

Trimming-Maintenance 8 14

Transplant 1 1

Permit Extension 3 3

After-the-fact 1 3

Design Plan - Conceptual Landscape Plan 1

Design Plan - Final Design 2 3

Removal 6 33

Transplant 1 2

Trimming-Maintenance 0 0

After-the-Fact 1 1

Permit Extension 0 0

Emergency Removal 0 0

Permits Denied 0 0

No Permit Required 1 1

No Permit Required-State Law Documentation 

Received
1 1

Enforcement Cases

New

Closed

TOTAL 42 88

2010-2014           

 2015-2016   

 2017-2018 

2018-2024 

TOTAL

0

Canopy and Fruit

Palm

Job Completed Verification 

15

0

15

0


