SEPTEMBER 2024 TREE REPORT	# permit	plant material per permit
Canopy and Fruit		-
Removal	15	25
Emergency Removal	1	1
Trimming-Maintenance	8	14
Transplant	1	1
Permit Extension	3	3
After-the-fact	1	3
Design Plan - Conceptual Landscape Plan	1	
Design Plan - Final Design	2	3
Palm		
Removal	6	33
Transplant	1	2
Trimming-Maintenance	0	0
After-the-Fact	1	1
Permit Extension	0	0
Emergency Removal	0	0
Permits Denied	0	0
No Permit Required	1	1
No Permit Required-State Law Documentation Received	1	1
Enforcement Cases		
New		
Closed		
TOTAL	42	88

2010-2014	0
2015-2016	0
2017-2018	0
2018-2024	15
TOTAL	15